LAKE FOREST

BOATING

CENTER

LAKE FOREST PARKS AND RECREATION

2024 BOATING CENTER PRICES

Rentals:
Individual Season Pass

One Time Use (90 Minutes)

Boat Launch:
Daily Ramp Launch: Resident

Seasonal Permit Fees:

Storage & Launch Fees:
Watercraft Ramp Launch
Additional Watercraft

Seasonal Dry Mooring Compound Storage
Year-Round Dry Mooring Compound Storage

Seasonal Watercraft Rack Storage
Year-Round Watercraft Rack Storage
Seasonal Catamaran Sand Storage
Year-Round Catamaran Sand Storage

South Beach Parking

$200
S50

$65

Resident Resident Senior
$565 $451

$283 $227

$1,695 $1,355

$2,482 $2,002

$400 $319

$684 $549

$519 $415

$847 $678

$167 $131

Non-Resident

$1,130
$565

$2,540
$3,755

$757
$1130
$779
$1,270

$910



