

2024 BOATING CENTER PRICES

Rentals:

Individual Season Pass	\$200

One Time Use (90 Minutes) \$50

Boat Launch:

Daily Ramp Launch: Resident \$65

Seasonal Permit Fees:

<u>Storage & Launch Fees:</u>	<u>Resident</u>	<u>Resident Senior</u>	<u>Non-Resident</u>
Watercraft Ramp Launch	\$565	\$451	\$1,130
Additional Watercraft	\$283	\$227	\$565
Seasonal Dry Mooring Compound Storage	\$1,695	\$1,355	\$2,540
Year-Round Dry Mooring Compound Storage	\$2,482	\$2,002	\$3,755
Seasonal Watercraft Rack Storage	\$400	\$319	\$757
Year-Round Watercraft Rack Storage	\$684	\$549	\$1130
Seasonal Catamaran Sand Storage	\$519	\$415	\$779
Year-Round Catamaran Sand Storage	\$847	\$678	\$1,270
South Beach Parking	\$167	\$131	\$910